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P.S.C.

X . For MoRGANTOWN ROAD_HATER DISTRICT.
‘ Community, Town or City :

NO,., 6725

MORGANTOWN ROAD WATER DISTRICT
Name of Issuing Corporation

ORTGINAL

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO, 1

SHEET NO,

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT:

Section 2 of the Amended Water Rate Resolution adopted by the Commiss:fon of
the Yorgantown Road Water District on May 2, 1977, a copy of which is
attached hereto, prescribes the  following monthly rates:

A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections, -

Number of Gallons or Less . Minimum Monthly

‘|B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge.
Subject to -the minimum monthly water rates specified above, the y

following metered charges shall be -made for each 1,000 gallons of water -

:consmption per month to customers of all size connections: ’

Monthly Charge Per
- 1,000 Gallons Per Month

Number of Gallons
of Water Per Month

First - 3,000 gallons(or less) - $7.50 ("Iinmmm monthly bill)
Hext 10,000 gallons « 7,00
Next 20,000 gallons - 1,50
* Next "50 000 gallons © 1e25
A1l over 83,000 gallons 1,00 ’

(CONTINUED ON ORIGINAL SHEET NO., 2

Size of of Water Per Month to be Water Rate W
Meter Connection Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection l))d'
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 3,000 gallons - $ 7.50 ¢ !4 Wl”. :
3/4 inch 4,500 gallons - 10.50 - % S
1 inch 7,500 gallons - 16.50 = o) )4
1-1/2 inch 15,000 gallons - 30,50 \\UL 1
g binch o g 24,000 gallons 44,00 \\/D '
inch 45,000 gallons - 72,50~ W N
4 inch . - 75,000 gallons — 110.00 —~
6 -inch 150,000 gallons - 187.00 25

DATE EFFECTIVE

DATE OF ISSUE May 18, 1977
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Chairman

.:smzn BY

Preston S, Miller

~Mav 18,
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Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

6725 dated

Case No, April 20, 1977 = .

/? @, s Counsel for Horoantown Road Water Distr:lct .
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- For MORGANTOWN ROAD WATER DISTRICT
" ORIGINAL SHEET NO, 2

Special Trailer Park Rétes

Number of Gallons of

| W : Water Per Month For ‘ '
Name of Trailer Park Minimum Charge ‘Minimum Monthly Charge
(a) Petrie Trailer Park 1,000,000 gallons $1,000.00

All over 1,000,000 gallons per month - $1,00 per 1,000 galloﬁs

(b) 3rookwood‘Tra11er Park - . 263,000 gallons ‘ $ 300.00
All_over'263,000 gallons per month -~ $1,00 per 1,000 gallons

(c¢) Burrell-Monroe Trailer Park 90,600 gallons ;V $ 125.00

All over 90,000 gallons per month -~ $1.00 per 1,000 gallons

Waterworks Connection Charges

.Section 3 of said Amended Water Rate Resolution adopted on May 2,;1977, established
connection charges as follows:

Waterworks connection charges shall become effective for the various size
meters upon the beginning of construction of the extensions, additions and improvements
.referred to in the preamble hereto, as follows:

SIZE OF CONNECTION , : CONNECTION CHARGE

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meter _ _ $250.00

3/4 inch meter . 300.00 . \
1 inch meter ) - 350,00 j%
1-1/2 inch meter . - 500,00 4) ‘

2 inch meter - 750.00 C/

3 inch meter ‘ 1,000,00

. The connection charge for 4 inch or larger meter shall be the actual cost
to the District of installing such meter and making such connection,

* * * * *

Reconnection charge (after discomnection by reason of delinquency in the payment of any

water bill), for reconnection made during normal working hours = = = = = = = « = = = - $5,00
Reconnection charge made after normal working hours — — =« = = = = = = = = = = = = = ~ $15.00

DATE OF ISSUE = May 18, 1977 DA’ﬁx, EFEECTIVE  ~May 18, 1977
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ISSUED BY Preston S. Miller, Chairman P

.Case No. 6725, Order dated April 20, 1977

L . ‘
W 4e. @,__ s Counsel for Morgan¥oum Road Water District



Form for filing Rate Schedules B Fdr ' Area Berved
' Community, Town or City

@ | | | P.5.C. No., 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

MORGANTOWN ROAD WATER DISTRICT | CANCELLING P.S.C.:NO.
Name oif Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RETE
PER UNIT
_.  PATHS
First 3,600 Gallons  $6.75 (minimum Bill)
Next 2,000 Gallons - $1.25 per 1,G00 Gallons :
.Rext 3,000 Gallons $1.00 per 1,00C Gallons
Next 7,000 Gailons . $0.55 per 1,000 Gallons
‘ Next 15,000 Gallons « &0.70 per 1,000 Gallons
- Next 50,000 Gallons  $0.50 per 1,000 Gallons
ALl
‘Over.80,000 Gallons © $0.30 per 1,000 Gallons ém
. ) : . /
.)'Vt'l
@ " F Yo cRAL NN, A DATE EFFECTTVE_Pril 4, 1966 ‘
. : Chairkan
ISSUED BY PITLE ‘J\,a’y(ﬁy Mm)v

Name ot Officer
Isqued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission ‘'of Ky. 1n

Case No. 467 dated , o :

—TURPFIITS, 1960




FOR _MORGANTOWN ROAD WATER DISTRICT

P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
) Original Sheet No. 2
‘l!onenuwomu ROAD WATER DISTRICT Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
B Sheet ﬁb.

_RULES AND REGULATIONS _

gﬁn following rules and regulations ave subjeet to change by the Commission
These rules and regulations are intended to supplement the bond
resolution, the rete resolution, and the By-Laws,

1, Meters will be read monthly between the 15th and 20th of each month,

£, Bills will be dated and mailed on the first ¢f each month, Said
- bills will state that they are to be paid within ten days, However,
provisions contained in the rate regulation as to penalties and cut-offs
will apply. ' ' ,,
3+ All meters will be located on distriet mains and in the absence
of special permission on the property o be served, Reference is made
to & more detailed explanation contained in the By-Laws, '

be made to the cperster of the system and may be

8. Complaints may ,
' 'l"ﬂ!U!niiﬂwta the distriet commission within 10 days,

Se Qh-_ywinnaﬁni place of business of the district will be the
Water Sewer and Sanitation Commission, Bowling Green, Kentuelky ,

6, Water Bills may be paid at the Water Sewer and Sanitation
~Commission, Bowling Green, Kentueky,
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DATE OF ISSUE April 10 1969 DATE EFFECTIVE

onth Day Year Month Day Yea.r

ISSUED BY Chairman; Campbell Lane, B.Greem, Ky,

Name of Officer Title ‘ Address



